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LICENSE
NUMBER

1982

?18ft

2304

2^1^0-1^

P77fi

PQ38

2Q<Q

^110

331 ]i

jAncr

^Qll

3QQ7

U211

1^62

4496

Jl^9

4558

Jl^yi

J iAAf} ' " "J

1+70^

4773

J+919

4991

5172

^2n^

t^ifl

5*40

AnPP

62^8

62ij.O

621^6

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
S l ' R N A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

G-eiger

G-eig'sr

ft^i £<=>!»

01 Wan"

n-nhaon

ftl 11 1 am

IT.-! 1 r>P.ft

Gil 11 on

aibso n

G-M T»ftnth

Gee T!^

ami fin

Gil 11 am

Ge orge

Gillian

Ge bring

Geddings

Geddinga

CM "Imnr-F:

Q-eu dings

Gibbons

Geiger

Gillings

G-illyara

Gilree

G-p.-i g^p

Geddings

GflT gP.T*

George

G^ist^r

George

GIVEN N \ M E
RESIDENCE

Ella Mae

Columbia, S.C.

H°l°n. "Ruth
Lexington,K_G.
Alicft

Columbia. S.G.

Vn v-i n n

Columbia. S.C.
Annie Mae

Batesburg.S . C .

Huth

r , n 1 n m h ^ f i j i q i P. ,

Jul ia Bell

T^aa: villa, S. C.

Annie i^ae
Batesbur£,S.C,

_J^rt]aa_2rajac e s
Ashville,U. ^.

....Clara M.

Columbia. S .G,

-Mary R.

nnli-tfnVn' n R P.,

Irene

Gi rhert tS.r,.

Christine
Lexington, S. C.
Margaret Sibyl

Lexinst onuS . C .

Jo Anne

Swansea, S. C.

Doris

DesArcr Ark

^hirley Jean

Columbia, S.C.

Edna Ruth

Cn~ iambi n fR P._

Be rtha...

Columbia TS .C.
uladys M.

Columbia. S. C.
Marions £„

Columbia, S.C.

Verne tta

Columbia. S. C.
Lauvenia

Swansea. S.C.

Nors, L^R
Columbia rS - P._

Janie Ruth

Lfiasv-i n« f S. H.

.Tnnifif i f!. /e «

West Columbia

Eddi» A .
Wftn t C n l n m ' h - f f i j S .

nn-r^olyn Mae

.^vjnnp^p 5 rj t

Doiati^r Massey

i Durham I K T G.

Mezi° Jjl.

ColumbiarS.Gr.

JMartha Jane

LfiXTngtnn^S. P..

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S V R N A M E

(ENTER ON BLUE 1INE)

Finch

'Rngsps

Harmon

Jenkins

Hendley

Jeff coat

Miller

Williams

Baker

Odum

Wright

Reynolds

Keese

Ma lone

Keels

Forth

Sato

^ledge

Clamp

Blocker

Washingt on

tjOwft

Gartman

West

Cr~[ nyflr
i

Rerry

Parsons

]Sf-] f^.l-inl .qnn

Towns end

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Johns on

3astover rS_ C..

T.STingt.nn^f; P

Columbia. S. C.

Otha C j. Jr
ColumbiaTS. C.

Willie
Batesburg ,5.C.

Theodore
Columbia, S.C.

J. D.

Leesville.S. C.

Woodrow w.

Swansea, S. C.

Ira Curtis
Batesburg, S.C.

Robert G.

Columbia ,S.C.

Broughton L. _ ...

Columhi a,S _ G.

James J?.
•̂

Gayce.S.G.
Leonard G.

Columbia, S. C.

Stanley Jesse

Dallas .Texas

Harry L.

Swansea.S. C.

Barney &.

Foi?t uackson.S.C
Joseph Jr.
Columbia, S.C,

Lucius $

Lexington, S. G.

Charles

Columbia. S. C.

Donald L/

Fort BraaE.H.C.

Vollie ^.
Leesville,S.C.

Louis

Columbia, S. C.
Jake

°wansea,S. C.

William L.

Port Jackson. S.C

Raymond
LeesvillerS. G.

Robert K.

P.H?rjfir>nn / K r C, .

W-p T-i pm T,

Gaston r S;G.

Herbert A.

Shaw -f'l flirts H.

Fowler Woodrow

Pniinnbipj-^ n

TCnnnh JT

Columbia fS_C.

James Ifeal

Lumberton, W.C.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

20

17
21

?1

°nJV

29

27

P7
29
'JO)
J4-2
36

26

19
28
33
SO
38

18
18

Uo
)|i
27
28
55
Ir5

29

23
22

18
22
20

21

11

12

?)
40

47
22

26
28
35
22

13
78
60

29
21

20

18

2?

19
2?
18
22
17

k$

3^
111
^7
21

22

•-

w
White

C
Colored

C

C

n

¥

C

C

C

w

W '

w

w

w

¥

¥

W
T '

¥-

¥

w

u

,,w
w

vu

C

C

C

¥

W

W

¥

W

w

l.DATEftPPLICATIONFIL'D
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month Day

^U£

Ann-

Dec

Dec

Apr

Sept
Sep

Apr

May

Sep
Sep

Sep
Sep
Jan
Jan

Jul
July

Jan

3"ak
Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec
Jun

Jua

Dec

Jan

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar
^pr

Apr

Apr

Apr
Jul
Jul
AUK
AUR

Sep
Oct

Feb
Fee
Apr
•"•pr

Sep

Sep
Sep

Sep

Jun

Jun

Apr

Apr
Sep

Sep

May

May
Mny

May

Mav

Jun

5
7
13
21|

L.

8

TS

17
29
1

i.i
12

29
30
6

13
5
6

29
30

72
13
18
20

4
5
15
7
4
5
14
17
7
9

17
20

6
8
9
10

•jo
2

7
8
21

23

I
2
22

24
22

PR
16
17
?h
?i
29

in
PS
31
31
6

Year

1948
I Q j i f i

^3k&
1948
"1 O)i OJ.V4-/
1949

-i9to
1949
1950
1950

1950
*950
1950
1950
1951
1951
1951
1951
1952

1952

1952
1952
1952
1952
1953
1953
I9#t
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
iqlS
1955
1955
1955
1956
19%
1957
1957
1912
IQ'^7
1958

iqc;fi

iq^a
1958

_J,S58
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Aus
Anp-

Dec

Dec

Apr

Sep
Sep
May
May

_£fi£L
Sep

'Sep
Sep
Jan
Jan

Jul
Jul

^eb

Feb
Oct

Oct
Dec

Dec
Jun

Jun

Jan
Jan

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr
Apr
Apr
Jul

Jul
AU£

A up;

Oct
Oct

Feb
Feb
Apr

Apr

Sep
bep
Sep

Sep

Ju3i
Jul
Apr
Apr
Sep

Oct

May

Jun

Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun

Day

7

7
24
24

-8-
8

17

17
i
1

1?
12

30
30
13
13
6
6

2
11
22

24
21

22

5

5
*"
11
13
23
17

17
14
14
24
26
8

8
10
10
2

6

8
8
23
23

2
2

2ft

24

15
pn
19
24
29

1|
30

?
3

6

7
16

Year

1948
IQl i f i

J34&
1948

-̂-94?
1949
l°kQ

191̂ 9

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950
1950
1951
1951
1951
1951
1952

1952
1952
1952
1952

1952
1953
1953
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1956
1956
1957
1957
1957
1957
1958
I Q ^ f i

19^8

1958
1958
1958

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Sara ft. Boozer
K.P.for S.C.
LfiXi n c r - h n n - K P

•^ara "R . Rnozfir>
W.P. for S.C.
J.-fi-x-ir^r-hrm ^ T^ rj

ifi.ai?a_R. £ouiiwr
N.P.for S.C..

Sara R. Boozer
fl.P. Tor S .C.
Lexingon, S.G .

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. -Coi- o .u .
Lexington. S. C.

^ara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
LexingtonrS. G.
Sara R. Boozer
N . P . Tor S.C.
Lexinpton rS. C.
Sara R. Boozer
N.Jr1 . for S.C.
T.A-X--I ncrt. nn . S . P -

Sara &» Booaer
iToDate Judge
Lexinston.S. C.
Rev^ J.L.Baggot

¥est Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Law M. Mobley

Col urabi sv-S . C .
Rev Carey L. Steel

Leesville, S .C.
Sara R. Boozer

Lexington, S.C.

Rev.Vernon F.Frazi
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. H. D. Anders o

IS[oj?th, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
-frobate Judge
ijRir-i ng-hnn^S. G.

Sara AX. Boozer
Probate ^ucige
Lexington.S. C.
Rev. Paul ¥heeler

Columbia. S.C.
Sara R. §oozer
Probate Judge
Lexingt on, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Rev. John ¥.G-rey
^teedman, i;S^C.

Sara R. Hoozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

b>ara R. Boozer

Lexinston.S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
^ i°xinr;'l"-'n|ii f^ r-
Mrs.Cleo H.Harmon
N.P. for S.C

Rev.Dermont F.Swic

West Columbia, S.C..

Rev . J. D . Simmons

West Columbia.S.fiC
Rev. John H.Dowling

Swansea rS.C.

Rev. Horace J.C.Lir

Lexington, S. C.

Eev.D.Lamar Gamble

Newberry, S.C.

Lexington.S. C.

-

REMARKS

fr.

kf

sr

i

-

Bather's Consent

Horace K. G-eudings

3good

Mo the r T s C o ns e nt

Leila D. Geiger

iler

son . Jr. .
i ,'

•

i


